CATALOG - ORGANISER
PRICE LIST   07-2025
MJ3554 03554 03554 03554 03554 6 QSKIT18
MJ3550 03550 03550 03550 03550 6 QSKIT02
MJ3545 03545 03545 03545 03545 6 QSKIT02
MJ3546 03546 03546 03546 03546 6 QSKIT09
MJ3551 03551 03551 03551 03551 6 QSKIT04
MJ3555 03555 03555 03555 03555 6 QSKIT18
MJ3547 03547 03547 03547 03547 6 QSKIT19
MJ3552 03552 03552 03552 03552 6 QSKIT18
MJ3548 03548 03548 03548 03548 6 QSKIT17
MJ3553 03553 03553 03553 03553 6 QSKIT12
Desert oak warm natural
MJ3551
Valley oak light beige
MJ3554

CLASS 32
  2 0  Y E A R  WA R R A N T Y  D O M E S T I C  U S E
  5  Y E A R  W E T  WA R R A N T Y
Charlotte oak white
CRH3178
Virginia oak natural
CRH3182
Tennessee oak grey
CRH3181
Tennessee oak natural
CRH3180
Tennessee oak light wood
CRH3179
Louisiana oak natural
CRH3176
CRH3178 03178 03178 03178 03178 1 QSKIT19
CRH3182 01847 01847 01847 01847 1 QSKIT02
CRH3181 03181 03181 03181 03181 1 QSKIT19
CRH3179 03179 03179 03179 03179 1 QSKIT10
CRH3180 03180 03180 03180 03180 1 QSKIT09
CRH3176 03176 03176 03176 03176 1 QSKIT09
0
CODE
DIMENSIONS 2400 x 17 x 17 mm 2400 x 12 x 58 mm 2400 x 14 x 77 mm 2150 x 48 x 13 mm 2150 x 71 x 20 mm 310 ml
1,98€/lm

8
7
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
8
7
8
8
IPA4142 04142 04142 04142 04142 8 QSKIT09
IPA4145 04145 04145 04145 04145 8 QSKIT15
IPA4160 04160 04160 04160 04160 8 QSKIT18
IPA4164 04164 04164 04164 04164 8 QSKIT16
IPA4161 04161 04161 04161 04161 8 QSKIT09
IPA4162 04162 04162 04162 04162 8 QSKIT14
= 1200 x 396 x 8 mm =
52 = ± 98.85 m2
= ± 780.00 kg
= 1233 x 835 x 1029 mm

IMU3105/IM3105
Soft oak light
IMU1854/IM1854
CLASSIC
H Y D R O S E A L
W
ATE R T I GHT
= 1200 x 190 x 8 mm =
60 = ± 95.76 m2
= ± 670.74 kg
= 1220 x 832 x 1000 mm
7= = ± 1.60 m2
= ± 10.81 kg
  2 5  Y E A R  WA R R A N T Y  D O M E S T I C  U S E
  5  Y E A R  W E T  WA R R A N T Y
CLM1655 01655 01655 01655 01655 2 QSKIT18
CL1653 01653 01653 01653 01653 2 QSKIT19
CLM5788 01856 01856 01856 01856 2 QSKIT02
CLM5791 03361 03361 03361 03361 2 QSKIT16
CLM5802 05802 05802 05802 05802 2 QSKIT02
CLM1656 01656 01656 01656 01656 2 QSKIT18
CLM1487 01487 01487 01487 01487 2 QSKIT09
CLM5794 05794 05794 05794 05794 2 QSKIT09
CLM5801 05801 05801 05801 05801 2 QSKIT09
CLM5787 05787 05787 05787 05787 2 QSKIT04
CLM5792 05792 05792 05792 05792 2 QSKIT09
CLM1405 01405 01405 01405 01405 2 QSKIT16
CLM5793 05793 05793 05793 05793 2 QSKIT15
CLM5789 05789 05789 05789 05789 2 QSKIT15
CLM5800 05800 05800 05800 05800 2 QSKIT12
CLM5797 05797 05797 05797 05797 2 QSKIT12
CLASS 32
0 /
4
Cocoa brown oak

22,77€/m2
Προτεινόμενη
Τιμή Λιανικής:
ELIGNA
H Y D R O S E A L
W
ATE R T I GHT
= 1380 x 156 x 8 mm =
60 = ± 103.32 m2
= ± 721.08 kg
= 1410 x 870 x 930 mm
8= = ± 1.72 m2
= ± 11.65 kg
  2 5  Y E A R  WA R R A N T Y  D O M E S T I C  U S E
  5  Y E A R  W E T  WA R R A N T Y
EL1300 01300 01300 01300 01300 2 QSKIT01
EL3573 03573 03573 03573 03573 2 QSKIT19
EL3990 03990 03990 03990 03990 2 QSKIT19
EL3580 03580 03580 03580 03580 2 QSKIT16
EL3906 03575 03575 03575 03575 2 QSKIT16
EL3574 03574 03574 03574 03574 2 QSKIT02
EL3907 03576 03576 03576 03576 2 QSKIT18
EL1304 01304 01304 01304 01304 2 QSKIT18
EL915 00915 00915 00915 00915 2 QSKIT10
EL3908 03577 03577 03577 03577 2 QSKIT09
EL3578 03578 03578 03578 03578 2 QSKIT09
EL896 00896 00896 00896 00896 2 QSKIT04
EL1491 01491 01491 01491 01491 2 QSKIT09
EL312 00312 00312 00312 00312 2 QSKIT09
EL3579 03579 03579 03579 03579 2 QSKIT10
EL3582 03582 03582 03582 03582 2 QSKIT15
EL1043 01043 01043 01043 01043 2 QSKIT14
EL996 00996 00996 00996 00996 2 QSKIT14
EL3581 03581 03581 03581 03581 2 QSKIT12
CLASS 32
0
Oiled walnut
EL1043

Light grey varnished oak
EL1304
CODE
DIMENSIONS 2400 x 17 x 17 mm 2400 x 12 x 58 mm 2400 x 14 x 77 mm 2150 x 48 x 13 mm 2150 x 71 x 20 mm 310 ml
1,98€/lm
Προτεινόμενη
Τιμή Λιανικής: 3,03€/lm 4,98€/lm 14,31€/lm 11,58€/lm 11,51€/pcs
22,86€/m2
Προτεινόμενη
Τιμή Λιανικής:
CAPTURE
4
CLASS 32
  2 5  Y E A R  WA R R A N T Y  D O M E S T I C  U S E
  1 0  Y E A R  W E T  WA R R A N T Y
SIG4753 04753 04753 04753 04753 11 QSKIT01
SIG4757 04757 04757 04757 04757 11 QSKIT19
SIG4748 04748 04748 04748 04748 11 QSKIT19
SIG4765 04765 04765 04765 04765 11 QSKIT16
SIG4752 04752 04752 04752 04752 11 QSKIT16
SIG4754 04754 04754 04754 04754 11 /
SIG4750 04750 04750 04750 04750 11 QSKIT10
SIG4764 04764 04764 04764 04764 11 QSKIT18
SIG4763 04763 04763 04763 04763 11 QSKIT02
SIG4762 04762 04762 04762 04762 11 QSKIT09
SIG4749 04749 04749 04749 04749 11 QSKIT09
SIG4767 04767 04767 04767 04767 11 QSKIT09
SIG4751 04751 04751 04751 04751 11 QSKIT10
SIG4766 04766 04766 04766 04766 11 QSKIT17
SIG4761 04761 04761 04761 04761 11 QSKIT15
SIG4760 04760 04760 04760 04760 11 QSKIT14
SIG4756 04756 04756 04756 04756 11 QSKIT12
SIG4755 04755 04755 04755 04755 11 QSKIT20
H Y D R O S E A L
W
ATE R T I GHT
= 1380 x 212 x 9 mm =